

Nabard (STAFF)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Nabard

Maintenance (III)

बंसी चौक व बंगला हाऊस

DIVISION

आम - बंगला हाऊस

बंगला हाऊस SUB-DIVISION

1120

MEASUREMENT BOOK

4th year Maintenance Bill

1

Name of Work :

Situation of Work

Agency by which work is executed :

Date of Measurement :

No. and date of agreement :

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A					
1. N/W - Const. of Road in Bandi more to Nakeshwar Junction via Bandi High School in Nageshwar					
Deethani block 200 ft.					
2. N/A - Sri Sudhiz Kr. Rd.					
3. Agreement N/A -					
H.D.O. A -					
S.D.O. C -					

4th yr.

1. Restoration of Raincut /

Berms with Soil Comp. all job.

10 X 30 X 1.25 X 0.3 - - 112.50

9 X 30 X 1.25 X 0.3 - - 101.25

213.75 M³

2. Making up of Berms/shoulder

Soil surface level Comp. -

- - - all job.

30 X 30 X 1.25 - - 1125.0

2 X 28 X 1.25 - - 70.0

1195.0 M²

3. Repair of Pot hole filled

with 75 mm. Comp. all job.

Continuation

4

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
— Abstract of Calt: —					
4th yr.					
1. Restoration of Raincut/ Berm with Soil. Comp.					
— — — — all Job.					
V.T.M.B. P-01					
Q.I.No. (1) — 213.75 M ³					
@ 380.58/M ³ — Rs 81349.00					
2. Making up of Berms/Shoulders Soil surface level.					
Comp. — — — all Job.					
V.T.M.B. P-01-					
Q.I.No. (2) — 1195 M ²					
@ 58.37/M ² — Rs 69752.00					
3. Repair of pot hole filled with 75 mm. Comp. all Job.					
V.T.M.B. P-1/2					
Q.I.No. (3) — 0.75 M ²					
@ 9580.74/M ² — Rs 7186.00					
4. Patch Repair over Bituminous Surface with 20mm - Comp. all Job.					
V.T.M.B. P-02					
Q.I.No. (4) — 249.09 M ²					
@ 266.98/M ² — Rs 66483.00					
5. Maintenance of C/D work house pipe Culvert.					
Comp. — — — all Job.					

Continuation

5
Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.T.M.B.	P-02				
Q.I. No. (5) — 10 Nos.					
@ 1117.00/No — Rs					11170.00
6. Maintenance of c/s work					
home pipe culvert.					
Comp. — — all job.					
V.T.M.B. Ro — P-02					
Q.I. No. (6) — 1 No —					
@ 2309.03/M — Rs					2309.00
7. Maintenance of Road					
Sign. Comp. — all Job.					
V.T.M.B. — P-02					
Q.I. No. (7) — 0.04 KM					
@ 1074.51/KM — Rs					430.00
8. Maintenance of 200M and					
KM Stone. Comp. — all Job.					
V.T.M.B. — P-02					
Q.I. No. (8) — 0.48 KM					
@ 657.71/KM — Rs					316.00
9. Cutting of Grass of trees					
and Shrubs. Comp. — all Job.					
V.T.M.B. — P-02					
Q.I. No. (9) — 16 Nos					
@ 106.52/No — Rs					1704.00
10. Cutting of Shrubs from					
Road Way. Comp. — all Job.					
V.T.M.B. — P-03					

Continuation

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q.I. No. - (10) — 2657 M ² .					
@ 6.54/M ² — R					17377.00

11. iii. Trimming of grass and weeds. Comp. — all Job.

r.T.M.B. P-03

Q.I. No. - (11) — 1346 M²

@ 2.13/M² — R 2934.00

12. White washing of Parapets walls of C/D works and trees house. Comp. — all Job.

r.T.M.B. — P-03

Q.I. No. - (12) — 231 M²

@ 16.46/M² — R 3802.00

T.RS 264,812.00

Less 10% — 26481.00

Total Rs — 238331.00

(112)

25.2.25

DL